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5PCE NAIL PUNCH SET K9479 BY KINCROME

87432581

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Size

Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)
Packaging + Shipping

Kincrome Punches & Chisels are manufactured from
hardened and tempered top grade Chrome Vanadium Steel.
This increases strength and durability, allowing them to be
the perfect balance of tough but not brittle.

Kincrome nail punches are the carpenter’s perfect companion
for setting nails in hidden and hard to reach places. They
have a recessed tip for easy nail alignment and the knurled
finish ensures maximum grip and avoids movement while the
punch is being struck.

Features:

Manufactured from hardened & tempered Chrome Vanadium
steel (CR-V)

Precision machined for strength & durabilit

Knurled finish ensures maximum grip and avoids movement
while the punch is being struck

High quality storage wallet included

Shipping Weight (Gross)

Contents:
1.5,2.5,3,4,5mm

SKU Option

Part # Price
K9479 $34.95

Nail Punch Set
87432581
K9479
9312753096294
Kincrome

5Pces

65 mm
140 mm
16 mm
0.25¢

1.48 kg
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