

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

5PCE NAIL PUNCH SET K9479 BY KINCROME



Kincrome Punches & Chisels are manufactured from hardened and tempered top grade Chrome Vanadium Steel. This increases strength and durability, allowing them to be the perfect balance of tough but not brittle.

Kincrome nail punches are the carpenter's perfect companion for setting nails in hidden and hard to reach places. They have a recessed tip for easy nail alignment and the knurled finish ensures maximum grip and avoids movement while the punch is being struck.

Features:

Manufactured from hardened & tempered Chrome Vanadium steel (CR-V)

Precision machined for strength & durabilit Knurled finish ensures maximum grip and avoids movement while the punch is being struck High quality storage wallet included

Contents:

1.5, 2.5, 3, 4, 5mm



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
87432581		K9479	\$34.95

Model	
Туре	Nail Punch Set
SKU	87432581
Part Number	K9479
Barcode	9312753096294
Brand	Kincrome
Size	5Pces
Dimensions	
Product Length	65 mm
Product Width	140 mm
Product Height	16 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.25 g
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.48 kg